MOTOR CONTROL DEVICES
Control of motor circuits is accomplished by
linking encoder to motor shaft
Material Handling Equipment
Machine Tools
Conveyor Belts
Printing Equipment
Elevators

Mechanical Drawings
Specifications
Ordering Information
50            -         -
Example Part #
505Q-0256-S010 = 500 Series Encoder, 5 volt, Quadrature, 256, no additional sealing, ¼” diam.  shaft, w/ straight pins
*Additional Options:  Contact Electroswitch for Lead-times and Minimum Order Requirements
Customization can include:  Modified Shaft Lengths and Flats  -  Cabling Options
Output:
Q= Quadrature
T= Tachometer w/ direction
Resolution / PPR:
Quadrature: 0032, 0064,
0128, 0256
Tachometer 0064, 0128,
0256, 0512 (Tachometer)
Sealing:
S=Standard
Voltage:
5= 5 VDC
Termination:
0= Straight Pins
Shaft Diam:
01 = .250
02 = .125
Voltage:
3= 3.3VDC
Output:
A= Absolute (10 bit PWM)
Z= Quadrature w/ Z channel
Resolution / PPR:
Absolute: 1024
Quadrature w/ Z: 0032,
0064, 0128, 0256
Sealing:
P= Panel Seal
I=IP67
 Termination:
4= 4” Cable & Connector
*Additional Options
42